Public address & voice alarm
system, EN 54 certified.
Suitable for both centralized or
distributed installations.
Scalable and modular system
Linked through the corporate data
network
A system for hotels, hospitals,

IF-7P4/0E » expansion (x 10)
Each IF-7P4ETH/0 can be expanded
with up to 10 x IF-7P4/0E, with four
additional spaces to accommodate
power modules. The main equipment
and the extensions communicate via
CAN bus and the audio channels are
linked through the IF-PLINK plug-in
module.
Power modules
Power supply  90 ~ 240 V AC
ME-200D
Fire panel to activate or deactivate emergency mode, start or stop alert and evacuation
messages and emit voice messages with absolute priority during an evacuation. Includes a
supervised handheld microphone and monitor speaker.
MP-120WD1 | 120 W
MP-150WD1 | 150 W
MP-250WD1 | 250 W
MP-300WD1 | 300 W
MP-460WD1 | 460 W
Power supply  90 ~ 240 V AC / 24 V DC
MP-60WDC | 60 W
MP-120WDC | 120 W
MP-150WDC | 150 W
MP-250WDC | 250 W
MP-300WDC | 300 W
MP-460WDC | 460 W
Insertable cards
IF-PIA4 | 4 audio inputs
• 4 analog audio inputs.
• For IF-7P4ETH/0.
IF-PCT | I/O contacts
• 10 input contacts and 4 output contacts.
• For IF-7P4ETH/0 and IF-7P4/0E.
PUBLIC ADDRESS AND VOICE ALARM
Amplifiers with IP connection (COMPACT system) that receive up to 4 simultaneous IP audio channels through the dual
Ethernet link. They include a security relay for messages, input (3) and output (3) contacts and local audio input. Available in
various powers and in two versions, the standard one with mains power and the one prepared for battery power, compatible
with voice alarm systems. Prepared to be installed on the wall or on any surface.
Power supply  90 ~ 240 V AC
IF-7W120ETH | 120 W
IF-7W150ETH | 150 W
IF-7W250ETH | 250 W
IF-7W300ETH | 300 W
IF-7W460ETH | 460 W
Power supply  90 ~ 240 V AC / 24 V DC
IF-7W60DCETH | 60 W
IF-7W120DCETH | 120 W
IF-7W150DCETH | 150 W
IF-7W250DCETH | 250 W
IF-7W300DCETH | 300 W
IF-7W460DCETH | 460 W
IP Amplifier
Audio conversors
Two-channel analog audio converter (usually from musical sources)
to digital format for COMPACT systems. It allows the simultaneous